Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 What is your juror number (on the inside cover of your binder)?
OPTIONAL - ONLY TELL US IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO KNOW
AND DISCUSS YOUR FEEDBACK WITH YOU!

Answered: 10  Skipped: 8
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Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q2 One of our aims is to have the staff and volunteers conduct the
project in a neutral manner. How satisfied are you with their
performance in this regard?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 77.78% 14
Satisfied 22.22% 4
Neutral 0.00% 0
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very dissatisfied 0.00% 0
TOTAL 18
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Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q3 Today’s activities were conducted in a manner that allowed me to
participate fully in the process.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 66.67% 12
Agree 27.78% 5
Neutral 5.56% 1
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 18
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Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q4 Meeting facilities and handling of logistics were adequate to support
the process.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 61.11% 11
Agree 27.78% 5
Neutral 0.00% 0
Disagree 11.11% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 18
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Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q5 What suggestions do you have for improvement?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 3
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Q1 What is your juror number (on the inside cover of your binder)?
OPTIONAL - ONLY TELL US IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO KNOW
AND DISCUSS YOUR FEEDBACK WITH YOU!
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Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q2 One of our aims is to have the staff and volunteers conduct the
project in a neutral manner. How satisfied are you with their
performance in this regard?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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Very
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 55.56% 10
Satisfied 38.89% 7
Neutral 5.56% 1
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Very dissatisfied 0.00% 0
TOTAL 18
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Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q4 Meeting facilities and handling of logistics were adequate to support
the process.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Agree
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Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 66.67% 12
Agree 33.33% 6
Neutral 0.00% 0
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 18
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Brighton citizens' jury - daily participant feedback SurveyMonkey

Q5 What suggestions do you have for improvement?
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